Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leo Bayliss - (1606855) - Crawley SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:25.83
1:26.21
1:26.53
1:26.57
1:28.79
1:28.91

1:46.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:26.53
1:26.21
1:28.79
1:28.91
1:26.57
1:25.83

1:46.99

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

189
186
184
184
170
170
97

WA Pts

184
186
170
170
184
189
97

Round

Round

F

Date

21/05/23
22/10/23
03/03/24
15/07/23
08/10/23
08/09/23
10/06/22

Date

03/03/24
22/10/23
08/10/23
08/09/23
15/07/23
21/05/23
10/06/22

Meet

East Grinstead SC Open Meet 2023

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024

Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023
Cranleigh SC Autumn Open Meet 2023

Crawley Club Championships L4 2023

Crawley SC Club Championships 2022

Meet

Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Cranleigh SC Autumn Open Meet 2023

Crawley Club Championships L4 2023

Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023
East Grinstead SC Open Meet 2023

Crawley SC Club Championships 2022

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
West Sussex
Cranleigh
Crawley

Crawley

Venue Club Swam Under

Horsham
Crawley
Cranleigh
Crawley
West Sussex
Crawley

Crawley

Level

B =S > B ¢S B V)

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



