## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leo Bayliss - (1606855) - Crawley SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:25.83	189	F	21/05/23	East Grinstead SC Open Meet 2023	Crawley		3
1:26.21	186	F	22/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
1:26.53	184	F	03/03/24	Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024	Horsham		3
1:26.57	184	F	15/07/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023	West Sussex		3
1:28.79	170	F	08/10/23	Cranleigh SC Autumn Open Meet 2023	Cranleigh		3
1:28.91	170	F	08/09/23	Crawley Club Championships L4 2023	Crawley		4
1:46.99	97	F	10/06/22	Crawley SC Club Championships 2022	Crawley		4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:26.53	184	F	03/03/24	Atlantis March Madness Sprint Meet 2024	Horsham		3
1:26.21	186	F	22/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
1:28.79	170	F	08/10/23	Cranleigh SC Autumn Open Meet 2023	Cranleigh		3
1:28.91	170	F	08/09/23	Crawley Club Championships L4 2023	Crawley		4
1:26.57	184	F	15/07/23	Mid Sussex Marlins L3 End of Season Open Meet 2023	West Sussex		3
1:25.83	189	F	21/05/23	East Grinstead SC Open Meet 2023	Crawley		3
1:46.99	97	F	10/06/22	Crawley SC Club Championships 2022	Crawley		4